% BRSCC

British Racing & Sports Car Club

BRSCC Race Weekend at Croft - ENTRY LIST

DRIVER TEAM/SPONSOR CAR
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Clubman Championship

4 Peter Higton Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600 Masters
17 Harry Storer Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600
27 Dan Blake Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600
38 Andrew Dean Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600
50 Tim Storer Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600

58 Dale Whiteman Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600 Masters
59 Kevin Bird Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600
68 Owen Woodwards Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600

78 Richard Bartlett Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600 Masters
122 Robert Greensmith Driver Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600

777 Jay Shepherd WASPP Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600



1 Steven
2 Lee

3 Matt

4 Ray

5 Paul

6 Simon
8 Richard
9 Martin
10 Rhys
15 Jim

18 Oliver
27 lan

28 Guy

33 lan

44 Chris
46 Gareth
50 Andrew
55 Wayne
59 lan

63 Graham
65 Mike
68 Russell
70 Peter
72 Cliff

88 Mikey
91 Craig
96 Ben

99 Philip
104 Tom
129 Matthew
137 Gregor
164 Thomas

Dailly
Dendy-Sadler
Flowers
MacDowall
Maguire
Welton
Sutherland
Gadsby
Claydon
Barratt
Faller
Howes
Davis
Shepherd
McGinley
Claydon
Partridge
Flint
Jones
Robertson
Doble
Cager
Parsons
Harper
Doble
Arkell
Huntley
Webster
Evans
Adcock
Pryor
Middleton

Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup

KC Motorsport

Driver

Driver

KC Motorsport
www.carchaseheroes.com
SGW

Remap Aberdeen - Bridge of Don Trailers

AW Tracksport

Master Mix Concrete

Driver

Grove Engineering Services Ltd.
Nu Image

GD Engineering

Social Games Store

McAllen Racing / Stanton Logistics
Master Mix Concrete

Driver

j28 Car Body Repairs

BDC/AW Tracksport

Bridge of Don Garage Aberdeen
Doble Motorsport

Caged Tigers - Search Mortgages
Jarmite

Pit-Lane Racing

Doble Motorsport

AT Motorsport

South West Racing / Harris-Tate
Remap Aberdeen

Aphex Engineering

Argent FM

Driver

AW Tracksport

BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti

1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1800
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Masters
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters


http://www.carchaseheroes.com/

4 Adam
5 John
6 Richard
7 Alex
8 Samuel
10 Brayden
11 Scott

12 Declan
13 Tom

15 Clive

16 Matt

17 Nicholas
18 Wwill

23 Martin
24 James

25 Stephen
26 Duncan
29 Patrick
41 Tom

43 Jack

47 James
50 Leigh

53 Simon
55 Simon
62 Kevin

66 Martin
67 Clive

69 George
70 Xavier
77 Seamus
82 Michael
86 Benjamin
90 Bruce
96 Christopher
99 Nick

117 Michael
316 Ivor
419 Martyn
757 Luke

v

Bessell
Langridge
Amos
Miller
Smith
Fletcher
Wright
Lee
Seldon
Powles
Pickford
Dunn
Blackwell-Chambers
Tolley
Cossins
New
Harris
Fletcher
Smith
Harding
Wharrier
Britten
Baldwin
Fleet
Silvain
Heath
Chisnall
Grant
Brooke
Heaney
Knibbs
Greenhill
Robinson
Richardson
Rutter
Close
Mairs
Canning
Whitworth

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup

Driver

The Perfect View / Blink Motorsport
BC Cars Motorsport

Miller Motorsport

BC Cars Motorsport

Paddock Motorsport

KEP Print Group / Paddock Motorsport

Hills Motorsport/ Covers Timber
Luke Herbert Racing

Tucker Motorsport

BC Cars Motorsport/ P1 Performance
Paul Sheard Autosport

Mike Comber

Godit Racing/ Creative Touch Design/MX-5 City
Hills Motorsport/ David Cossins Surveyors

Godit Racing

Godit Racing

Driver

BS Motorsport/ Big A Industries
Paddock Motorsport

Hills Motorsport

Luke Herbert Racing

Business Strategy Consultants
Michael Comber Racing
Croucher Needham/BC Cars
MTEC Racing

BC Cars Motorsport

Rob Boston Racing - Clapham North
Paul Sheard Autosport
Benchmark UK

Hills Motorsport

Greenhil Performance

BC Cars Motorsport

Racing Works

Rob Boston Racing

Close Racing

Paul Sheard Autosport

Godit Racing

Driver

Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Mazda MX-5 Mk3

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Club (M)
Pro (M)
Pro
Pro
Pro (M)
Pro
Club
Club (M)

Pro (M)
Pro (M)
Club
Club (M)
Pro
Pro (M)
Pro (M)
Club
Pro
Pro
Club (M)
Pro
Pro (M)
Club



2 Albert
18 Jake
19 Daniel
41 Archie
47 James
50 Dylan
75 Harry
76 Alex
80 Jake
87 Deagen
88 Joseph
99 Sid

246 Jenson
281 George

Webster
Maynard
Lewis
Handy
Pope
Hotchin
Garman
Ley
Triggs
Fairclough
Knight
Smith
Brickley
Davis

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Albert Webster Racing
Misty Racing
JamSport

CTS #41

JamSport

Driver

Driver

Daniel James Performance Cars
Driver

Ciceley Motorsport
MyClubGroup
JamSport

JBS Commercials

BGD Motorsport

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



3 Richard

4 Paul

5 Nick

7 Oak

13 Scott
20 Christopher
22 Owen
24 Oliver
27 Luke

29 Adam
31 Bryn

33 Jason
34 Callum
37 Tim

45 Graham
50 Jordan
53 Jonathan
55 Matt
58 Astin

63 Oliver
65 Matthew
69 Brad

70 Michael
73 Beau
77 Steve
78 Richard
82 Michael
83 Brian

85 Anthony
87 Oli

88 Stuart
93 Jack

97 Kian
145 Zak
155 George
178 Kevin
222 Michael
263 Fraser
550 Thomas
722 Alan

N

[

Wootten
Bateman
Le Doyen
Richardson
Leach
Ginn
Mills
Graham
Pullen
Craig
Griffiths
Greatrex
Greatrex
Dore
Rumsey
Pimley
Fieldsend
Pollard
Wigley
Allwood
Allen
Jones
Pearce
Parry
Foden
Bartlett
Knibbs
Trott
Pettigrew
Walden
Symonds
Brewer
Donaldson
Oates
King
Dengate
Green
Fenwick
Mallett
Hawkins

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship

Driver

Motorhome MOT/Servicing, Les Bateman Motors

Tucker Motorsport

Driver

Camp farm pet shop

Driver

OMR

Autotest

AB Motorsport

Driver

Monza Sport

Redline Motorsport

Redline Motorsport

AB Motorsport

Driver

JP Motorsport with ANP Training
Fieldsend Finalcial

Car Magic

Boss Cleaning

AB Motosport

Misty Racing

NHA Racing

Godit Racing

AB Motorsport/ LolaSleep.co.uk
ROCK OIL / MCR

NHA Motorsport/ Garage on the Green
NHA Motorsport

AB Motorsport

Driver

Driver

AB Motorsport

Tucker Motorsport

BS Motorsport/ Chromatography Direct
An motorsport

Aztec Oils

RedRascal

PDE Consulting Limited

AB Motorsport/ Fleetline Despatch
NHA Motorsport

AJ Welding Services

Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk1

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters



1
1
1

o N

1

N

4

Rosie
Dominic
Ethan
Spencer
Simon

46 Jamie

5
5
6

0
5
9

Marco
Luke
Matt

88 John
93 Jack

9
11
12
28

9
1
1
5

Rob
Zachary
David
Briannie

Hunt
Bush
Rogers
Stevenson
Horrobin
Going
Ricci
Pinder
Chambers
Cooper
Youhill
Smith
Lucas
Nye

Davis

BRSCC Fiesta Championship

20-Ten Racing
Specialized Motorsport
20-Ten Racing

Russel James Windows and Doors

Specialized motorsport
JamSport

JRW Daniels Motorsport
20-Ten Racing

Madison / Daniels Motorsport

Simply Car Sales
93R Motorsport
Green recycling
Daniels Motorsport
Daniels Motorsport
BGD Motorsport

Ford Fiesta ST150

Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST

Ford Fiesta ST

Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta 180 ST Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST

Ford Fiesta ST150

Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST150

Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST 180 Turbo
Ford Fiesta ST150

2000
2000 Turbo
1800
2000
2000 Turbo
2000 Turbo
1600 Turbo
2000
2000
2000 Turbo
2000
2000 Turbo
1600 Turbo
1600 Turbo
2000



w

Mark
Ralph
17 Daniel
18 Michael
19 Mark

20 Matthew
21 Jason

26 Luke

27 Chris

28 Adam
35 Ron

44 Lewis
48 Tony

53 Darren
55 Michael
57 Ryan

62 Lee

63 Alex

64 Robert (Steve)
67 Paul

68 Simon
69 Mark

77 Christopher
81 Chris

82 Gareth
83 Jordan
85 Steve
89 John

92 Paul

96 Sam

o8]

[l

Blunt
Fernihough
Cooper
Heath
Golding
Eldridge
Hennefer
Woodward
Jones
Bissell
Loffstadt
Bowron
Mumford
Watson
Blackburn
Bowron
Bowron
Causer
Clapton
Green
Robinson
Robinson
Rowlands
Grimes
Pilling
Shorrock
McMurrough
Spencer
Brettell
Beckett

ETSL ST-XR Challenge

Ford Fiesta ST150
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Escort XR3i
Fiesta ST

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST 150
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta Si1800
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST

2000
2000
1600
2000
2000
2000
1600
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600
2000
1600
1600
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1800
2000
2000
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IS

Crissy
Richard
Martin
10 Rhys
11 Paul
12 Liam
13 David
14 Glynn
15 David
18 Oliver
19 Tom
23 Kelly
24 Alex
27 Chris
Jason
37 Scott
46 Gareth
53 Jonathan
66 Richard
68 Owen
69 Brad
Astin
73 Alex
89 John
90 Bruce
91 Dominic
95 Tom
99 Nick
Rob
114 Simon
118 David
Mark
129 Philip
Andy
146 Jamie
169 George
181 Toby
191 Stuart
222 David
316 Ivor
790 Adrian

o o0

s

Palmer
Sutherland
Gadsby
Claydon
Crawford
Crilly
Shead
O'DELL
Cox
Faller
Hodgson
Brabbin
Boam
Jones
Hennefer
Ferguson
Claydon
Fieldsend
Clarke
Woodwards
Jones
Wigley
Osborn
Spencer
Robinson
Bush
Stanway
Rutter
Boston
Horrobin
May (M)
Skeats
Adcock
Waters
Going
Grant
Hotston
Humphrey
Guthrie
Mairs
Burge

BRSCC ClubSport Trophy

Paul Sheard Autosport

Remap Aberdeen / Bridge of Don Trailers

AW Tracksport
Master Mix Concrete
Paddock Motorsport
Driver

Driver

JamSport

Driver

Grove Engineering Services Ltd
Hodgson Motorsport
Mac G Racing
Boamerang Racing
Driver

Applied Hydro Solutions
Master Mix Concrete
Fieldsend Finalcial
FinSport

Driver

NHA Racing

Driver

Driver

BC Cars Motorsport
Specialized Motorsport
Tom Stanway racing
Rob Boston Racing

Specialized Motorsport
118Rescue /Jamsport

Argent Racing

JamSport

Rob Boston Racing - Clapham North
FinSport

Stuart Humphrey Racing
Boamerang Racing

Paul Sheard Autosport

Office Problems Solved

Mazda Mx-5 Mk4

BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
Mazda Mx-5 Mk3

BMW Z4 Coupe

BMW Compact

Ford Fiesta ST150

VW Golf GT

BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
Ford Fiesta 1800Si
Toyota Celica

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta ST

Mazda MX-5 Mk1

BMW E36 Compact 318Ti
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Renault Clio

Mazda MX-5 Mk1

Mazda MX-5 Mk1

Mazda MX-5 Mk3

Ford Fiesta Si1800
Mazda MX-5 Mk3

Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
BMW 328i

Mazda MX-5 Mk3

Ford Fiesta ST180 Turbo
Nissan 3502

BMW E36 Compact 318Ti

Ford Fiesta ST
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Ford Fiesta ST180
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Ford Fiesta
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Porsche Boxster

2000
1900
1900
1800
2000
2997
3200
1600
2000
1900
1800
1800
1600
2000

1800
1900
1600
2000
1600
1600

2000
2000
2000
2000
2800
2000

2000
3700

1900

2000
2000
1600
1999
1999
2000
3200
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